S n N I N D U S n WcKids wall mounted toilet brush holder

WcKids wall mounted toilet brush holder -
Yellow

4252112 5604815898507

A
250 ‘
| 390 |

@80

Technical Information Features

140 mm - Fixing kit included
125 mm
390 mm

1.55 kg

WcKids
Kids
Wall mounted
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S n N I N D U S n WcKids wall mounted toilet brush holder

Variations

@

Blue
140x125x390 mm

4252107
5604815898514
1.55 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

42521 DT (PDF)
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